Event_Name

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Chapter #
NCO0081

NC0148

NC0196

NC0238

NC0221

NC0374

NC0532

NC0054

NC0295

NC0046

NC0020

NC0464

NC0612

NC0214

NC0089

NC0333

NC0567

NC0481

NC0337

NC0115

NC0208

NC0042

NC0175

Chapter
MIDWAY

Lumberton

FOREST HILLS

South Stanly

WEST ROWAN

NORTH
MOORE

CAPE FEAR

ALLEGHANY

JORDAN
MATTHEWS

WEST
COLUMBUS

WESTERN
HARNETT

WEST CRAVEN

Riverside

FREEDOM

Western
Alamance

JAMES KENAN

WEST
JOHNSTON

SOUTHERN
WAYNE

TUSCOLA

GATES
COUNTY

DAVIE
COUNTY

EAST WAKE

CENTRAL
DAVIDSON

Federation

Sampson

Lumber River

Rocky River

Gold Mine

Rowan

Sandhills

Cumberland

Foothills

Caswell,
Chatham,
Orange

Three Rivers

HarlLee

Carteret,
Craven,
Pamlico

Tar/Roanoke

High County

Alamance,
Guilford,
Rockingham

Duplin, Onslow
Johnston
Wayne
Parkway
Albemarle
Western
Piedmont
Wake

Davidson/Montg
omery

Student Score

Davis Williams
Laci Rozier
Luke Tarlton
Jenna Faulkner
Blake Moore
Caleb Sexton
Johnny
Williams

Kevin Sides

Colton
Bredenberg

Michael Price

Alexis Norwood

Carson Lackey

Grayson
Manning

Nathan Pepka

Garrett Hopkins

Joseph (jr)
Potter

Christian Hesse
Brandon
Cashwell

Luke Vaughn
Tristan Sholar
Aaron Curtiss
Everette

Rigsbee
Seth Houser

53

89

118.6

123.7

125.9

131.7

139.3

144.7

149.9

158.35

172.6

178.6

180.55

195.3

202.1

208.7

226.5

275.3

300.8

316.35

331.4

334.35

374.9

Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23



Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

Truck Safety &
Skills

NCO0012

NC0082

NC0298

NC0289

SOUTHERN
NASH

Northern
Durham

GREENE
CENTRAL

SOUTHWESTE

Tar River

Kerr

Greene, Jones,
Lenoir

RN RANDOLPH Randolph

Nathan Kiger

Kyle Thomas

Lauryn Fields

Carter Glover

376.5

381.7

24

25



