Event_Name	Chapter #	Chapter	Federation	Student	Score	Placing
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0081	MIDWAY	Sampson	Davis Williams	53	1
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0148	Lumberton	Lumber River	Laci Rozier	89	2
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0196	FOREST HILLS	Rocky River	Luke Tarlton	118.6	3
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0238	South Stanly	Gold Mine	Jenna Faulkner	123.7	4
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0221	WEST ROWAN	Rowan	Blake Moore	125.9	5
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0374	NORTH MOORE	Sandhills	Caleb Sexton	131.7	6
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0532	CAPE FEAR	Cumberland	Johnny Williams	139.3	7
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0054	ALLEGHANY	Foothills	Kevin Sides	144.7	8
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0295	JORDAN MATTHEWS	Caswell, Chatham, Orange	Colton Bredenberg	149.9	9
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0046	WEST COLUMBUS	Three Rivers	Michael Price	158.35	10
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0020	WESTERN HARNETT	HarLee	Alexis Norwood	172.6	11
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0464	WEST CRAVEN	Carteret, Craven, Pamlico	Carson Lackey	178.6	12
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0612	Riverside	Tar/Roanoke	Grayson Manning	180.55	13
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0214	FREEDOM	High County	Nathan Pepka	195.3	14
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0089	Western Alamance	Alamance, Guilford, Rockingham	Garrett Hopkins	202.1	15
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0333	JAMES KENAN	Duplin, Onslow	Joseph (jr) Potter	208.7	16
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0567	WEST JOHNSTON	Johnston	Christian Hesse	226.5	17
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0481	SOUTHERN WAYNE	Wayne	Brandon Cashwell	275.3	18
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0337	TUSCOLA	Parkway	Luke Vaughn	300.8	19
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0115	GATES COUNTY	Albemarle	Tristan Sholar	316.35	20
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0208	DAVIE COUNTY	Western Piedmont	Aaron Curtiss	331.4	21
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0042	EAST WAKE	Wake	Everette Rigsbee	334.35	22
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0175	CENTRAL DAVIDSON	Davidson/Montg omery	Seth Houser	374.9	23

Truck Safety & Skills	NC0012	SOUTHERN NASH	Tar River	Nathan Kiger	376.5	24
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0082	Northern Durham	Kerr	Kyle Thomas	381.7	25
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0298	GREENE CENTRAL	Greene, Jones, Lenoir	Lauryn Fields		
Truck Safety & Skills	NC0289	SOUTHWESTE RN RANDOLPH	Randolph	Carter Glover		